
Subject: Mosaic Photographs - LANI Highland Park Streetscape Improvement
Project
From: Rodolfo Martell <rodolfo.martell@lacity.org>
Date: 11/29/2017 04:12 PM
To: bignews77@aol.com
CC: Sunil Rajpal <sunil.rajpal@lacity.org>, Austin Kano
<austin.kano@lacity.org>, Esteban Torres <esteban@axiomcm.com>, Arturo
<arturo@lani.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Bill Cody
<bill.cody@lacity.org>

Hello good afternoon Steve we hope you are having an excellent day. My name is
Rodolfo Martell and I am the Transportation Engineering Associate I helping
Austin Kano the Transportation Engineering Associate III with the LANI Highland
Park Streetscape Improvement Project. Due to the contractor schedule, He will
not be able to meet with you this Friday December 1, 2017. The Mosaics tiles are
wrapped and it would take the contractor half a day to set up for picture taking.
LANI has taken photographs and you are more than welcome to use these
photographs for your publication. Please let me know if you have any questions.
Have a great day. 

--
Sincerely,

Rodolfo Martell
Transportation Engineering Associate I
Los Angeles Department of Transportation 
Complete Streets Division
Active Mobility & Safety Implementation
100 S. Main St., 9th Floor,
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Cell Phone:(213) 265-2885   Office: (213) 928-9766
Email:rodolfo.martell@lacity.org

N Ave 55.jpg

N Ave 57.jpg

N Ave 59.jpg

N Ave 60.jpg

N. Ave 56.jpg

N. Ave 58.jpg

Mosaic Photographs - LANI Highland Park Street...

1 of 2 04/07/2018 11:15 AM



Roselawn Pl..jpg

S Ave 54.jpg

S Ave 58.jpg

S Ave 59.jpg

S. Ave 53.jpg

Mosaic Photographs - LANI Highland Park Street...

2 of 2 04/07/2018 11:15 AM


